
8th Annual Deep Hollow Half Marathon 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                     October 4, 2014, 58 degrees, partly sunny 

                                      

Place Name                Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Brandon Taylor       21 M Delta           PA 1:35:06 1:35:06  7:16  

    2 Jeremy Miekley       18 M Lynchburg       VA 1:46:06 1:46:06  8:06  

    3 Jonathan Houck       21 M Morris          PA 1:54:57 1:54:57  8:47  

    4 Ryan Wheeler         36 M Lynchburg       VA 2:00:02 2:00:02  9:10  

    5 Tyler Upham          19 M Liberty         PA 2:00:31 2:00:31  9:12  

    6 Aaron Boyce          22 M Lynchburg       VA 2:04:35 2:04:35  9:31  

    7 Tim Sosin            21 M Lynchburg       VA 2:04:36 2:04:36  9:31  

    8 Kyle Keenan          26 M Catonsville     MD 2:06:27 2:06:27  9:40  

    9 Ben Orth             19 M Rochester       MN 2:07:16 2:07:16  9:43  

   10 Cameron McDonald     19 M Pennsburg       PA 2:07:43 2:07:43  9:45  

   11 Ryan Lloyd           19 M Amherst         VA 2:08:20 2:08:20  9:48  

   12 Christan Rist        19 F North Chesterfi VA 2:09:04 2:09:04  9:52  

   13 Hunter Burdette      20 M Lynchburg       VA 2:10:20 2:10:20  9:57  

   14 Daniel Korn          18 M Lynchburg       VA 2:10:25 2:10:25  9:58  

   15 Mark Stephens        42 M Evington        VA 2:10:51 2:10:51 10:00  

   16 Brian Carlton        61 M Lynchburg       VA 2:10:54 2:10:54 10:00  

   17 Samuel Winkler       22 M Lynchburg       VA 2:11:20 2:11:20 10:02  

   18 Zachary Cook         22 M Lynchburg       VA 2:11:21 2:11:21 10:02  

   19 Brent Bartlow        24 M Lynchburg       VA 2:11:23 2:11:23 10:02  

   20 Joe Long             21 M Lynchburg       VA 2:12:54 2:12:54 10:09  

   21 Sarah Quigg          21 F Lynchburg       VA 2:13:21 2:13:21 10:11  

   22 Michael Caldwell     21 M Lynchburg       VA 2:13:22 2:13:22 10:11  

   23 William Vickery      44 M Bedford         VA 2:13:33 2:13:33 10:12  

   24 Sami Sweeney         21 F Lynchburg       VA 2:14:49 2:14:49 10:18  

   25 Jacob Heidorn        21 M Lynchburg       VA 2:15:41 2:15:41 10:22  

   26 Ben Montgomery       19 M Louisville      KY 2:15:49 2:15:49 10:22  

   27 John Keenan          29 M Baltimore       MD 2:16:02 2:16:02 10:24  

   28 Nathan Perkinson     22 M Christiansburg  VA 2:16:26 2:16:26 10:25  

   29 Kirk Holloway        50 M Forest          VA 2:18:15 2:18:15 10:34  

   30 Brian Dollanarte     26 M Lynchburg       VA 2:19:05 2:19:05 10:37  

   31 Rick Foster          42 M Lynchburg       VA 2:19:20 2:19:20 10:39  

   32 Dylan Nace           22 M Lynchburg       VA 2:20:55 2:20:55 10:46  

   33 Leah Reist           21 F Traverse City   MI 2:21:53 2:21:53 10:50  

   34 Darrell Wargo        46 M Lynchburg       VA 2:22:08 2:22:08 10:51  

   35 Jessica Heidebrink   18 F Bloomington     IL 2:23:32 2:23:32 10:58  

   36 Jonathan Freed       27 M Lynchburg       VA 2:25:22 2:25:22 11:06  

   37 Gabriel Barahona     21 M Lynchburg       VA 2:25:22 2:25:22 11:06  

   38 Sean Cothran         19 M Lynchburg       VA 2:25:30 2:25:30 11:07  

   39 David Clouse         20 M Lynchburg       VA 2:25:49 2:25:49 11:08  

   40 Eric Charles         29 M Charlottesville VA 2:26:35 2:26:35 11:12  

   41 Ryan King            19 M Milton          PA 2:27:40 2:27:40 11:17  

   42 Janine Thomas        41 F Lynchburg       VA 2:27:59 2:27:59 11:18  

   43 Michael Merholz      45 M Lynchburg       VA 2:28:11 2:28:11 11:19  

   44 Alyssa Zeltwanger    22 F Lynchburg       VA 2:29:09 2:29:09 11:24  

   45 Ken Kirschner        49 M Telford         PA 2:29:11 2:29:11 11:24  

   46 Ryan Earle           33 M Lynchburg       VA 2:30:44 2:30:44 11:31  

   47 Marie Williams       28 F Lynchburg       VA 2:30:53 2:30:53 11:32  

   48 Ellen Womeldorf      43 F Williamsburg    VA 2:31:09 2:31:09 11:33  

   49 Ashley Smith         20 F Pleasant Garden NC 2:31:16 2:31:16 11:33  

   50 Scott Panida         29 M Lynchburg       VA 2:32:16 2:32:16 11:38  

   51 Jeff Martin          36 M Appomattox      VA 2:32:34 2:32:34 11:39  



   52 Jacob Sherrill       18 M Cedar Park      TX 2:32:53 2:32:53 11:41  

   53 Timothy Perry        50 M Lynchburg       VA 2:37:14 2:37:14 12:01  

   54 Nathan Cantu         23 M Prattville      AL 2:37:19 2:37:19 12:01  

   55 Jessica Hodges       26 F Lynchburg       VA 2:37:44 2:37:44 12:03  

   56 Morgan Green         21 F Snohomish       WA 2:38:12 2:38:12 12:05  

   57 Craig Harner         40 M Lynchburg       VA 2:39:45 2:39:45 12:12  

   58 Alyson Ramsey        38 F Lyncburg        VA 2:40:33 2:40:33 12:16  

   59 Heather Royer        52 F Lynchburg       VA 2:40:33 2:40:33 12:16  

   60 Jacquelyn Drolet     21 F Lynchburg       VA 2:40:53 2:40:53 12:17  

   61 Aaron Hubbard        21 M Lynchburg       VA 2:40:54 2:40:54 12:17  

   62 Alfonse (buck) Cest  40 M Appomattox,     VA 2:42:54 2:42:54 12:27  

   63 Jessalyn Stuck       19 F Lynchburg       VA 2:44:39 2:44:39 12:35  

   64 Juan-Carlos Lagares  33 M Lynchburg       VA 2:45:51 2:45:51 12:40  

   65 Mark Honosky         50 M Crozet          VA 2:46:27 2:46:27 12:43  

   66 Connor Houston       22 M Great Falls     VA 2:49:16 2:49:16 12:56  

   67 Caroline Roberts     18 F Gladys          VA 2:49:35 2:49:35 12:57  

   68 Rebecca Roberts      20 F Lynchburg       VA 2:49:35 2:49:35 12:57  

   69 Christy Howard       41 F Lynchburg       VA 2:50:48 2:50:48 13:03  

   70 Scott Hayes          45 M Forest          VA 2:51:56 2:51:56 13:08  

   71 Linzie Johnson       46 M Lynchburg       VA 2:53:34 2:53:34 13:15  

   72 Laura Mumme          22 F Lynchburg       VA 2:54:23 2:54:23 13:19  

   73 Matthew Woosley      30 M Brookneal       VA 2:56:04 2:56:04 13:27  

   74 Jacob Gordon         20 M Forest          VA 2:57:23 2:57:23 13:33  

   75 Scott Carson         39 M Lynchburg       VA 2:58:11 2:58:11 13:37  

   76 Erika Wray           41 F Lynchburg       VA 2:58:16 2:58:16 13:37  

   77 Jeff Heidorn         50 M Lynchburg       VA 2:58:56 2:58:56 13:40  

   78 Byron Gordon         64 M Spout Springs   VA 3:00:37 3:00:37 13:48  

   79 Taylor Sherman       20 F Lynchburg       VA 3:00:58 3:00:58 13:49  

   80 Jamerson Bryant      28 M Appomattox      VA 3:04:56 3:04:56 14:07  

   81 Jeff Thilking        32 M Lynchburg       VA 3:05:11 3:05:11 14:09  

   82 Meagan Waller        24 F Farmville       VA 3:05:52 3:05:52 14:12  

   83 Jamie Martin         36 F Appomattox      VA 3:07:23 3:07:23 14:19  

   84 Freda Spencer        54 F Forest          VA 3:08:48 3:08:48 14:25  

   85 Charmin Thomas       44 F Forest          VA 3:09:47 3:09:47 14:30  

   86 Matthew Pedersen     20 M Medina          OH 3:10:05 3:10:05 14:31  

   87 Samuel Craig         20 M Phillipsburg    NJ 3:10:32 3:10:32 14:33  

   88 Natalie Winokurzew   21 F Forest          VA 3:16:54 3:16:54 15:02  

   89 Anna Beall           22 F Forest          VA 3:16:54 3:16:54 15:02  

   90 Kate Powell          20 F Newport News    VA 3:20:52 3:20:52 15:20  

   91 Leah Jones           21 F Lynchburg       VA 3:21:02 3:21:02 15:21  

   92 Marshall Wigfall     42 F Midlothian      VA 3:47:24 3:47:24 17:22  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Deep Hollow Half Marathon 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                              October 4, 2014 

                                      

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

            ********** MALE HALF RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Brandon Taylor       21 Delta              PA 1:35:06 1:35:06  7:16  

    2 Jeremy Miekley       18 Lynchburg          VA 1:46:06 1:46:06  8:06  

    3 Jonathan Houck       21 Morris             PA 1:54:57 1:54:57  8:47  

 

           ********** FEMALE HALF RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Christan Rist        19 North Chesterfield VA 2:09:04 2:09:04  9:52  

    2 Sarah Quigg          21 Lynchburg          VA 2:13:21 2:13:21 10:11  

    3 Sami Sweeney         21 Lynchburg          VA 2:14:49 2:14:49 10:18  

 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Mark Stephens        42 Evington           VA 2:10:51 2:10:51 10:00  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Janine Thomas        41 Lynchburg          VA 2:27:59 2:27:59 11:18  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     5 Tyler Upham          19 Liberty      PA 2:00:31 2:00:31  

    2     9 Ben Orth             19 Rochester    MN 2:07:16 2:07:16  

    3    10 Cameron McDonald     19 Pennsburg    PA 2:07:43 2:07:43  

    4    11 Ryan Lloyd           19 Amherst      VA 2:08:20 2:08:20  

    5    14 Daniel Korn          18 Lynchburg    VA 2:10:25 2:10:25  

    6    26 Ben Montgomery       19 Louisville   KY 2:15:49 2:15:49  

    7    38 Sean Cothran         19 Lynchburg    VA 2:25:30 2:25:30  

    8    41 Ryan King            19 Milton       PA 2:27:40 2:27:40  

    9    52 Jacob Sherrill       18 Cedar Park   TX 2:32:53 2:32:53 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    35 Jessica Heidebrink   18 Bloomington  IL 2:23:32 2:23:32  

    2    63 Jessalyn Stuck       19 Lynchburg    VA 2:44:39 2:44:39  

    3    67 Caroline Roberts     18 Gladys       VA 2:49:35 2:49:35  



 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     6 Aaron Boyce          22 Lynchburg    VA 2:04:35 2:04:35  

    2     7 Tim Sosin            21 Lynchburg    VA 2:04:36 2:04:36  

    3     8 Kyle Keenan          26 Catonsville  MD 2:06:27 2:06:27  

    4    13 Hunter Burdette      20 Lynchburg    VA 2:10:20 2:10:20  

    5    17 Samuel Winkler       22 Lynchburg    VA 2:11:20 2:11:20  

    6    18 Zachary Cook         22 Lynchburg    VA 2:11:21 2:11:21  

    7    19 Brent Bartlow        24 Lynchburg    VA 2:11:23 2:11:23  

    8    20 Joe Long             21 Lynchburg    VA 2:12:54 2:12:54  

    9    22 Michael Caldwell     21 Lynchburg    VA 2:13:22 2:13:22  

   10    25 Jacob Heidorn        21 Lynchburg    VA 2:15:41 2:15:41  

   11    27 John Keenan          29 Baltimore    MD 2:16:02 2:16:02  

   12    28 Nathan Perkinson     22 Christiansbu VA 2:16:26 2:16:26  

   13    30 Brian Dollanarte     26 Lynchburg    VA 2:19:05 2:19:05  

   14    32 Dylan Nace           22 Lynchburg    VA 2:20:55 2:20:55  

   15    36 Jonathan Freed       27 Lynchburg    VA 2:25:22 2:25:22  

   16    37 Gabriel Barahona     21 Lynchburg    VA 2:25:22 2:25:22  

   17    39 David Clouse         20 Lynchburg    VA 2:25:49 2:25:49  

   18    40 Eric Charles         29 Charlottesvi VA 2:26:35 2:26:35  

   19    50 Scott Panida         29 Lynchburg    VA 2:32:16 2:32:16  

   20    54 Nathan Cantu         23 Prattville   AL 2:37:19 2:37:19  

   21    61 Aaron Hubbard        21 Lynchburg    VA 2:40:54 2:40:54  

   22    66 Connor Houston       22 Great Falls  VA 2:49:16 2:49:16  

   23    74 Jacob Gordon         20 Forest       VA 2:57:23 2:57:23  

   24    80 Jamerson Bryant      28 Appomattox   VA 3:04:56 3:04:56  

   25    86 Matthew Pedersen     20 Medina       OH 3:10:05 3:10:05  

   26    87 Samuel Craig         20 Phillipsburg NJ 3:10:32 3:10:32  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    33 Leah Reist           21 Traverse Cit MI 2:21:53 2:21:53  

    2    44 Alyssa Zeltwanger    22 Lynchburg    VA 2:29:09 2:29:09  

    3    47 Marie Williams       28 Lynchburg    VA 2:30:53 2:30:53  

    4    49 Ashley Smith         20 Pleasant Gar NC 2:31:16 2:31:16  

    5    55 Jessica Hodges       26 Lynchburg    VA 2:37:44 2:37:44  

    6    56 Morgan Green         21 Snohomish    WA 2:38:12 2:38:12  

    7    60 Jacquelyn Drolet     21 Lynchburg    VA 2:40:53 2:40:53  

    8    68 Rebecca Roberts      20 Lynchburg    VA 2:49:35 2:49:35  

    9    72 Laura Mumme          22 Lynchburg    VA 2:54:23 2:54:23  

   10    79 Taylor Sherman       20 Lynchburg    VA 3:00:58 3:00:58  

   11    82 Meagan Waller        24 Farmville    VA 3:05:52 3:05:52  

   12    88 Natalie Winokurzew   21 Forest       VA 3:16:54 3:16:54  

   13    89 Anna Beall           22 Forest       VA 3:16:54 3:16:54  

   14    90 Kate Powell          20 Newport News VA 3:20:52 3:20:52  

   15    91 Leah Jones           21 Lynchburg    VA 3:21:02 3:21:02  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     4 Ryan Wheeler         36 Lynchburg    VA 2:00:02 2:00:02  

    2    46 Ryan Earle           33 Lynchburg    VA 2:30:44 2:30:44  

    3    51 Jeff Martin          36 Appomattox   VA 2:32:34 2:32:34  

    4    64 Juan-Carlos Lagares  33 Lynchburg    VA 2:45:51 2:45:51  

    5    73 Matthew Woosley      30 Brookneal    VA 2:56:04 2:56:04  

    6    75 Scott Carson         39 Lynchburg    VA 2:58:11 2:58:11  

    7    81 Jeff Thilking        32 Lynchburg    VA 3:05:11 3:05:11  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    58 Alyson Ramsey        38 Lyncburg     VA 2:40:33 2:40:33  



    2    83 Jamie Martin         36 Appomattox   VA 3:07:23 3:07:23  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    23 William Vickery      44 Bedford      VA 2:13:33 2:13:33  

    2    31 Rick Foster          42 Lynchburg    VA 2:19:20 2:19:20  

    3    34 Darrell Wargo        46 Lynchburg    VA 2:22:08 2:22:08  

    4    43 Michael Merholz      45 Lynchburg    VA 2:28:11 2:28:11  

    5    45 Ken Kirschner        49 Telford      PA 2:29:11 2:29:11  

    6    57 Craig Harner         40 Lynchburg    VA 2:39:45 2:39:45  

    7    62 Alfonse (buck) Cest  40 Appomattox,  VA 2:42:54 2:42:54  

    8    70 Scott Hayes          45 Forest       VA 2:51:56 2:51:56  

    9    71 Linzie Johnson       46 Lynchburg    VA 2:53:34 2:53:34  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    48 Ellen Womeldorf      43 Williamsburg VA 2:31:09 2:31:09  

    2    69 Christy Howard       41 Lynchburg    VA 2:50:48 2:50:48  

    3    76 Erika Wray           41 Lynchburg    VA 2:58:16 2:58:16  

    4    85 Charmin Thomas       44 Forest       VA 3:09:47 3:09:47  

    5    92 Marshall Wigfall     42 Midlothian   VA 3:47:24 3:47:24  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    29 Kirk Holloway        50 Forest       VA 2:18:15 2:18:15  

    2    53 Timothy Perry        50 Lynchburg    VA 2:37:14 2:37:14  

    3    65 Mark Honosky         50 Crozet       VA 2:46:27 2:46:27  

    4    77 Jeff Heidorn         50 Lynchburg    VA 2:58:56 2:58:56  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    59 Heather Royer        52 Lynchburg    VA 2:40:33 2:40:33  

    2    84 Freda Spencer        54 Forest       VA 3:08:48 3:08:48  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    16 Brian Carlton        61 Lynchburg    VA 2:10:54 2:10:54  

    2    78 Byron Gordon         64 Spout Spring VA 3:00:37 3:00:37  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                                                                      

                         7TH ANNUAL Deep Hollow 5K 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                              October 4, 2014 

   58 Degrees, partly sunny 

                                      

Place Name                Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Kristian Samaniego   19 M Granbury        TX   18:05   18:05  5:50  

    2 Tristan Walter       18 M Lynchburg       VA   18:28   18:28  5:58  

    3 Ryan Ligon           19 M Ridgecrest      CA   18:53   18:53  6:06  

    4 Jimmy Alford         19 M Irvine          CA   19:15   19:14  6:12  

    5 Rob Bray             19 M Lynchburg       VA   20:26   20:16  6:33  

    6 Matthias Dailey      24 M Lynchburg       VA   21:05   21:05  6:48  

    7 Andrew Klingler      20 M Staten Island   NY   21:05   21:05  6:48  

    8 Devante Lewis        22 M Lynchburg       VA   21:29   21:23  6:54  

    9 Daniel Wernig        21 M Delta           PA   21:25   21:25  6:55  

   10 Jacob Cozart         20 M Forest          VA   21:35   21:28  6:56  

   11 Dave Wriston         58 M Lynchburg       VA   22:24   22:22  7:13  

   12 Priscilla Baum       16 F Madison Heights VA   23:04   23:04  7:27  



   13 Stephen Teichert     19 M Colorado Spring CO   23:21   23:14  7:30  

   14 Thandizo Sibande     33 M Lynchburg       VA   23:20   23:20  7:32  

   15 Michael Korn         53 M Lynchburg       VA   24:42   23:24  7:33  

   16 Zane Harshman        33 M Wingina         VA   23:43   23:39  7:38  

   17 Mujin Kim            23 M Lynchburg       VA   23:50   23:49  7:41  

   18 Corey Barnes         29 M Lynchburg       VA   24:02   23:57  7:44  

   19 Zhuosong Xie         17 M Lynchburg       VA   24:07   23:59  7:45  

   20 Lee Beaumont         43 M Lynchburg       VA   24:07   24:00  7:45  

   21 Rachel Walters       20 F Lynchburg       VA   24:05   24:02  7:45  

   22 Tyler Romero         21 M Lynchburg       VA   24:13   24:09  7:48  

   23 Duane Stever         18 M Manassas        VA   24:11   24:11  7:49  

   24 Matt Dunbar          25 M Rocky Mount     VA   24:32   24:15  7:50  

   25 Pyeonghwa Yang       20 M Lynchburg       VA   24:39   24:37  7:57  

   26 Bethany Jenkins      21 F Lynchburg       VA   24:45   24:39  7:58  

   27 Nicole Baum          13 F Madison Heights VA   24:43   24:42  7:58  

   28 Amanda Addington     18 F Manassas        VA   24:50   24:50  8:01  

   29 Elizabeth Vernon     20 F Forest          VA   25:27   25:14  8:09  

   30 Alex Johansson       20 M Conroe          TX   25:27   25:14  8:09  

   31 John Rerick          22 M Lynchburg       VA   25:29   25:19  8:10  

   32 Travis Kessell       21 M Lynchburg       VA   25:29   25:19  8:10  

   33 Mike Durham          40 M Rustburg        VA   25:23   25:22  8:11  

   34 Shelley Stephens     40 F Evington        VA   25:24   25:22  8:11  

   35 Alyssa Hill          21 F Knoxville       TN   25:56   25:50  8:20  

   36 Matthew Conner       32 M Forest          VA   25:53   25:50  8:20  

   37 Brian Hayhoe         21 M Lynchburg       VA   26:06   25:56  8:22  

   38 Richard Dolan        55 M Southern Pines  NC   26:11   26:09  8:26  

   39 Alli Rust            20 F Nampa           ID   26:24   26:12  8:27  

   40 Jino Hyunjin Noh     23 M Lynchburg       VA   26:30   26:27  8:32  

   41 Aubrey Paulding      18 F Pembroke Pines  FL   26:45   26:31  8:33  

   42 Geonwoo No           20 M Forest          VA   26:36   26:32  8:34  

   43 Minsu Cho            23 M Lynchburg       VA   26:43   26:39  8:36  

   44 Alfred Crigger       50 M Belfry          KY   26:53   26:51  8:40  

   45 Lauren Rust          18 F Nampa           ID   27:04   26:52  8:40  

   46 Sarah Dunn           19 F Toledo          OH   26:57   26:56  8:42  

   47 Hannah Vernon        22 F Forest          VA   27:10   27:03  8:44  

   48 Brooke Reade         21 F Waynesboro      VA   27:18   27:09  8:46  

   49 Ajith James          26 M Monmouth Juncti NJ   28:02   27:38  8:55  

   50 Richard Barnes       32 M Arlington       VA   28:11   28:06  9:04  

   51 Hailey Namhyo Kim    19 F Evington        VA   28:14   28:11  9:06  

   52 Rachel Merryman      21 F Fairfax         VA   28:21   28:12  9:06  

   53 Mast Amanda          11 F Lynchburg       VA   28:22   28:16  9:07  

   54 Bill Hutter          61 M Lynchburg       VA   28:29   28:25  9:10  

   55 Katie Harshman       27 F Wingina         VA   28:31   28:25  9:10  

   56 Christiana Stefanov  15 F Asheboro        NC   28:34   28:29  9:12  

   57 Justin Hammerberg    20 M Bushkill        PA   28:39   28:30  9:12  

   58 Bryanna Bays         18 F Charleston      WV   29:07   29:00  9:22  

   59 Wallace Suttle       18 M Elkview         WV   29:07   29:00  9:22  

   60 Heath Cockerham      42 M Monroe          VA   29:17   29:03  9:22  

   61 Shannon Hayden       22 F Lynchburg       VA   29:11   29:03  9:23  

   62 I Chun Lin           20 M Lynchburg       VA   29:16   29:04  9:23  

   63 Casey Gordon         21 F Lynchburg       VA   29:21   29:16  9:27  

   64 Matthew Tate         22 M Lyncburg        VA   29:16   29:16  9:27  

   65 Cynthia Pullin       21 F Lynchburg       VA   29:41   29:22  9:29  

   66 Brenda Baum          15 F Madison Heights VA   29:37   29:36  9:33  

   67 Garrett Thomas       18 M Rock Hill       SC   29:46   29:38  9:34  

   68 Mast Richard         35 M Lynchburg       VA   29:53   29:43  9:35  

   69 Daniel Cox           12 M Lynchburg       VA   29:51   29:43  9:36  



   70 Chris Cannon         24 M Lynchburg       VA   29:53   29:45  9:36  

   71 Kathryn Sibande      31 F Lynchburg       VA   30:10   29:52  9:38  

   72 Richard Guadagno     44 M Lynchburg       VA   30:10   29:53  9:39  

   73 Paul Pribble         34 M Lynchburg       VA   30:08   30:01  9:41  

   74 Kirstin Clayton      23 F Newport News    VA   30:39   30:17  9:47  

   75 Nelfa McReynolds     48 F Forest          VA   30:21   30:18  9:47  

   76 Emily Edwards        20 F Randleman       NC   31:00   30:53  9:58  

   77 Lauren Lawson        19 F Ruckersville    VA   31:00   30:53  9:58  

   78 Alison Werner        18 F Nokesville      VA   31:12   30:57  9:59  

   79 Amber Lamar          19 F Lynchburg       VA   31:13   30:57 10:00  

   80 Laura Tovar          20 F Forest          VA   31:35   31:15 10:05  

   81 Kelly Dunbar         24 F Rocky Mount     VA   31:33   31:15 10:05  

   82 Joshua Larkin        23 M Rustburg        VA   31:27   31:19 10:06  

   83 Steven Merholz       11 M Lynchburg       VA   31:25   31:22 10:07  

   84 Steve Collins        56 M Forest          VA   31:37   31:25 10:08  

   85 Florence Dolan       13 F Southern Pines  NC   31:33   31:31 10:10  

   86 Matthew Cowart       30 M Lynchburg       VA   32:01   31:48 10:16  

   87 Eric Kim             22 M Lynchburg       VA   31:52   31:48 10:16  

   88 Katherine Gregg      22 F Greenville      SC   32:17   32:09 10:23  

   89 Lisa Moore           51 F Altavista       VA   32:16   32:13 10:24  

   90 Leanne Shemeth       20 F Lynchburg Va    VA   32:36   32:22 10:27  

   91 Rob Wegner           19 M Lynchburg       VA   32:33   32:22 10:27  

   92 Christian Muller     14 M Sterling        VA   32:52   32:44 10:34  

   93 Meegan Reynolds      39 F Rustburg        VA   33:08   33:02 10:40  

   94 Dakota Blanks        28 M Lynchburg       VA   33:29   33:04 10:40  

   95 Ruth Blanks          28 F Lynchburg       VA   33:28   33:05 10:41  

   96 Sara Kim             23 F Lynchburg       VA   34:05   33:37 10:51  

   97 Chidi Ezeigbo        22 F Lynchburg       VA   33:51   33:42 10:53  

   98 Caila Singleton      22 F Lynchburg       VA   34:02   33:53 10:56  

   99 S.J Kwon             24 M Lynchburg       VA   34:06   34:01 10:59  

  100 Patrick Dolan        14 M Southern Pines  NC   34:10   34:07 11:01  

  101 August Muller        46 M Sterling        VA   34:19   34:14 11:03  

  102 Brayden Muller       10 M Sterling        VA   34:19   34:14 11:03  

  103 Nerissa Hatter       21 F Knoxville       TN   34:25   34:21 11:05  

  104 Alex Toth            17 M Goode           VA   34:32   34:23 11:06  

  105 Abigail Shorey       18 F Lynchburg       VA   34:33   34:23 11:06  

  106 David Hammock        51 M Forest          VA   34:44   34:32 11:09  

  107 Wesley Pena          21 F Southaven       MS   35:13   34:51 11:15  

  108 Kelsey Lynn Ellis    18 F Jacksonville    FL   35:13   34:51 11:15  

  109 Allyson Brantley     19 F Lynchburg       VA   35:16   35:00 11:18  

  110 Elke Cox             46 F Lynchburg       VA   35:15   35:01 11:18  

  111 Mattie Howell        43 F Farmville       VA   35:45   35:39 11:30  

  112 Jean Turner          44 F Amherst         VA   37:06   36:44 11:51  

  113 Taylor Weaver        18 F Lynchburg       VA   36:55   36:45 11:52  

  114 Christa Fields       37 F Montvale        VA   37:02   36:46 11:52  

  115 Drew Taylor          27 M Lynchburg       VA   38:04   37:49 12:12  

  116 Holly Ann Neeley     18 F Hendersonville  TN   38:14   37:51 12:13  

  117 Peg Heidorn          51 F Lynchburg       VA   38:56   38:41 12:29  

  118 Adrianna Scalzo      20 F Kenilworth      NJ   39:51   39:35 12:47  

  119 Eun Seock Shin       22 M Lynchburg       VA   39:52   39:50 12:51  

  120 Elizabeth Guion      23 F Lynchburg       VA   40:15   39:52 12:52  

  121 Rachel Lee           20 F Lynchburg       VA   40:22   40:16 13:00  

  122 Kirsten Ommundsen    20 F Lynchburg       VA   40:24   40:18 13:00  

  123 Kelsey Dittmeier     21 F Lynchburg       VA   41:52   41:33 13:24  

  124 Ralph Dittmeier      49 M Lynchburg       VA   41:53   41:33 13:24  

  125 Betsy Partridge      20 F Lynchburg       VA   42:33   42:22 13:40  

  126 Carol Dolan          54 F Southern Pines  NC   43:27   43:05 13:54  



  127 Hang Seo             21 F Lynchburg       VA   46:36   46:33 15:01  

  128 Carol Ruggio         47 F Lynchburg       VA   47:03   46:50 15:07  

  129 Blair Bradsher       16 F Lynchburg       VA   47:04   46:51 15:07  

  130 Samuel Smith         34 M Whitsett        NC   48:21   48:00 15:29  

  131 Jennifer Smith       31 F Whitsett        NC   48:22   48:02 15:30  

  132 Ashley Hester        22 F Simpsonville    SC   48:56   48:33 15:40  

  133 Alethea Gnanakan     20 F Lynchburg       VA   48:56   48:34 15:40  

  134 Deborah Lewis        24 F West Lawn       PA   52:22   52:04 16:48  

  135 Diane Williams Broo  50 F West Lawn       PA   52:45   52:23 16:54  

 

 

                    

 


